In Room Dining
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ZHf  Breakfast (7:00—12:00)
ZHED A= 2RI HE 9 WETIZA b5 —F—E 2B LT < &0,

Please contact Butler Service before 9:00 p.m.to order breakfast for the following morning.

e
Western Breakfast

BUAO R 7% Pl 0 2HEBRUP LI
100% AL PV 2= /100%™ F Y TNy 2 —R /B3 GH
Choice of Two Beverages: 100% Orange Juice,/100% Pineapple Juice /Milk /Soy Milk

FWOYZY WBEFLy Yo7 £l 29— —FLy v 7R BEOIEZIW)
Seasonal Salad (Choice of Shima Salt Dressing or “Shikuwasa” Lime Dressing)

R—=H Y —=NZ/ry b
Homemade Bakery Basket Served with Jam and Butter

ZLy v 7)==
Fresh Fruits

TL—rI3A—=rn b
Plain Yogurt

BIFHD A A RHIZ Fid kD BEOILZEN

YRR (A ALY, ATF 07Ny 7, BERX) /AVVFAHELY b ST

Choice of Your Main Dish : Egg Dishes (Omelet,”Scrambled Eggs,/ Fried Eggs) ,
Original Galette,

or Lasagna
a—b— £ A
Coftfee or Tea
s &
Japanese Breakfast
Small Dish Steamed Rice
NGk THAR
Grilled Dish Soup of the Day
BEY W (HEDD)
Seasonal Morsel Pickles
®n HEDW
Simmered Dish Dessert
L) Hk
Egg Dish
ey ki

All the rice we use is made in Japan.
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CE#  Lunch 12:00 — 16:00)

Salads Mixed Green Salad ¥1,540
H7y BOEEOY S Y
Tomato and Mozzarella Caprese ¥2,420
EYYTLIF—RL I bOATL—E
Soups Today’s Soup ¥1,430
=7 AHOA—F
Sandwiches Mixed Gourmet Sandwich ¥1,650
N IVvIAY L R F
Pastas & Currise Spaghettini with Okinawan Pork,Avocado and Tomato Sauce ¥2,750
NRY &I L — BEETRARD 2 AN T 4 —=
Spaghettini with Asari clams,Local Vegetables and Bottarga ¥2,860
THY) LRBEEDZNT 2T 4 —= Ry ¥ )Lk
Seafood and Local Vegetables Curry with Rice ¥2,960
V=7 —FEmBBRON L —
Beef Curry with Rice ¥3,300
E—7#L—
Sidedish French Fries ¥990
AL RT1tvva 754 FRT b
Fried Chicken (2Ps) ¥1,540
794 FFFr QE—2R)
Assorted Vegetables with Bagna cauda Local Miso Flavor ¥2,200
RO ShE RBFHRERREIRDO NN —=% h T F— — R
Assorted Bread (3Ps) ¥660
N EDE BE—2R)
Okinawan Dish Umukuji Tempura(Purple sweet potato Tempra) ¥1,320
iRkl I LREDS
Sea Grapes ¥1,430
WRES
Chanpuru with Wheat Gluten ¥1,540
7—=F v TN —
Today’s Chanpuru ¥1,760
KHOF ¥ > TN —
Okinawan Noodles ¥1,980
R IE
Rice ¥660
R
Rice and Miso Soup,Assorted Pickules,Nori (Dried Laver) ¥1,100
Bty b (TR Rt &Y s
Desserts Today’s Dessert ¥1,540
FH— | AHOFH— |

U-1D@ (2024-04-01)

All prices are inclusive of consmption tax and are subject to service charge.
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A€  Dinner (17:00 - 21:00)

éppetizer S Mixed Green Salad ¥1,540
% BOY5Y
Okinawan Fish Mi-Cuit’OURFARM’Daily Harvest with Vinaigrette ¥2,530
HWADIF 24 BEMLETT &L5F0DT 427 Ly b
Today’s Appetizers ¥2,640
AHDOTRY £ F—
P§StaS Peperoncino with Local Chili Pepper ¥2,530
INAR BT R o R a Y F— )
Bolognese Uza Style ¥2,640
Foax—¥ Uzax¥ 1)
Fish Dish Grilled Okinawan Fish and Local Vegetables Sauce Provence ¥4,950
R BEAD 7V SRR ERAT 7077 oY —R
Steamed Okinawan Fish with White wine and Fresh Herbs ¥4,950
BWROAT A VEL “Br 772" OUFBREN—TDEY
Meat Dish Duck Leg Confit with Fried Local Potato ¥2,970
PRLEE WEENDAL T 4 ARLFELRT D7V v MEX
Grilled Australian Beef Tenderloin with Red Wine Sauce (150g) ¥8,470
A=A MFVTETIF =L OFY)L KRIL Y —Z (150g)
Sidedish French Fries ¥990
YL FTFaovyva 754 FRF b
Fried Chicken (2Ps) ¥1,540
774 RFF» QE—2)
Assorted Vegetables with Bagna cauda Local Miso Flavor ¥2,200
REFROED ¥ BRNRERREkD N —=Y B ¥ —Y — 2
Assorted Bread (3Ps) ¥660
NOORED EHbE BE—2)
Desserts Today’s Dessert ¥1,540
FH¥— b AHDOFH— b

TR EIZITBBAEENTB Y £9, Eio. WY —ERRE MRS ETHIEZET,

All prices are inclusive of consumption tax and are subject to service charge.
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A1  Dinner (17:00 - 21:00)

Okinawan Dish
R B

Okinawan-Style Fermented Tofu

SE LS
Jimami Tofu (Peanut Tofu)
V—=3I—U

Umukuji Tem ura(Purple sweet potato Tempra)

S5t C

Sea Grapes
BEES

Broiled Suchika
A—=FH %D

Chanpuru with Wheat Gluten
T7—F % TN—

Okinawap Noodles
R ZIE

Rafute

7T —

Rice

bl 7

Rice and Miso Sm&Assorted Pickules,Nori (Dried Laver)
BRERELY b (CH ke i S

Our rice is grown domestically.

EPERZER L TEY £7

All prices inclusive of consumption tax and are subject to service charge.
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¥880

¥880

¥1,320

¥1,430

¥1,540

¥1,540

¥1,980

¥2,200

¥660

¥1,100



B A Late-Night Menu (21:00-22:00)

Light Meals Okinawan-Style Fermented Tofu
51 2 90)

Jimami Tofu (Peanut Tofu)
U—<3I—-HE

Sea G(apes

B5ED

Broiled Suchika
A—=FHHKY

Okinawan Noodles

P2 IE
Rafute
77T —
French Fries
754 RRF b

Fried Chicken (2Ps)
774 FF*r QE—2XR)

All prices are inclusive of consumption tax and are subject to service charge.

KR EITIIEABPEINTB E3. ik, M@y —EAR2MEIETOEEET,

¥880

¥880

¥1,430

¥1,540

¥1,980

¥2,200

¥990

¥1,540
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BRAY Beverage List (7:00-22:00)

Non Alcohol
Drink

Y Tha—)
FY 7

Awamori
T

Champagne
VX Iy

Sparkling Wine
A=Y T Ty

U-1D® (2022-07-28)

Cranberry Juice /75> RY =Y 2—2 (200m1)
75 N\ —MEEORIE, D AR (Vegankhii)

Mango Juice /=2 T—Y2—2 (200ml)
HEEIE 7 L — VR O TR, BRESDHERWEIS: (Veganif)is)

Didier Rose Sparkling /¥4 ¥+ wu¥ Z»N—%Y % (750nl)
A —f100%DF—H=y 7 ) > TNA—=NTAL

Zanpa White /5% (F15L) 250
TIN—T 4 —I5FH VD LRRIZERA D HDRHE O 1k

Koryu Aged 5 years,/ i 54kt 35
54EL LG E BIE LD, NTF U AD LI

Nomine Renard Brut

I3 V=) 7Vavh

LAY M ETa ERERODH D LY v LNy
SIS IEHEBDTOEENIRRMA YV Y,

Pommery Brut Royal NV

RAYV— TVay b u74¥)N

ek, SeBE. (B S EHANDOBR L NS R T M)V %
RE LIRS 7 —F Fax

Enso Cremant De Bordeaux Brut Nature Yurigusa

T2V— L3y F AV R— FYay b FFa—)) Y7
V=Tt =L T LDHEDPPE, DTRIFIALTHOENS

T AT DWEEDPA L 2V BDYE 5 8N R IR R .
FVF—=THIDOH A NBEERZDF T I N —Y2Bunv 1,

All prices are inclusive of consumption tax and are subject to service charge.

KB EBIAEENTBY £3, £, MY —LERAREeMEIE T EE T,

¥880

¥880

Full bottle
¥5,500

¥4,070

¥9,900

¥13,860

¥22,000

¥11,000



BikAY Beverage List (7:00-22:00)

White Wine
\vAy

Red Wine
A

Sake
B A%

KB EIZIIEEBRAEENTB £T. i, HEY—EARZMEIETOEEET

Picpoul De Pinet Hecht & Bannier
¥27—) R EX Z¥xz = N=x
VTN bFTRETT7 Ly VaKRRITA, HREEL3A7 12

Schonleber Blumlein Rheingau Koshu
Ya—rlb—N—TYa—L FLHTHM

A BEHIN100% BER BERE EBRRDNF L AD ENTT A >

Mer Soleil Silver Unoaked Chardonnay
A=V VALV NN— T F—7 K YY)l KX

VXN FRFEOFEOTL v v 2 &, IR TIVER. EHEERIZRD VLS
BARERBUIZTA >

Hecht & Bannier Languedoc Rouge
Va2 TN GV =V
F ) =T N—=RY —=DT7 Ly Y 2R T OIBEREHEILT A

Woodlands WatsonVineyard Shiraz

Uy RFAR TV T 4 —F VF—X
FEBOYI) TR U ZORN I RRPE LD S
A=A ZVTIAL Y

Katsuyama Junmai-Ginjio KEN /" Miyagi
BHIl BOKMGEEE R IR

EMEREY 820 X0, IZOPREERS ARz v F

All prices are inclusive of consmption tax and are subject to service charge.

Full bottle

¥8,800

¥13,750

¥14,300

¥6,600

¥8,800

720ml
¥8,800
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